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2015 Kia Soul
2010 Mitsubishi Lancer

Jeeps- 1992, 2008, 1951
utility trailers

Craftsman table saw
95 cassettes of classic country music
Anderson hook up hitch for Campers
flatbed trailer 16'x102" wide w/ ramps
75'x150' building lot w/ utilities
big round corn stalk bales

around avoca

18' gooseneck trailer
removable fenders

IH 2 point plows 4 bottom with tail wheel

3 bottom

big bales all grass hay
7' gooseneck bucket for 3 point hitch

wedding items for decor
office water dispenser

Price

$6,200
$3,500

$6,000 on up
$500 and up

free
$50
$700

$2,600

$35,000

$3,200

$200
$150

$60
$1,200

$75 for all
$25

Number

712-789-2577

712-355-1566

402-651-1848

402-980-4836

712-309-1223

402-297-0455

402-598-8712

402-297-5740

712-438-2148

641-344-0651

712-215-0661

Location
Essex

Council Bluffs

Oakland/Griswold

Shenandoah

Sidney

Nebraska City

Avoca

Glenwood

Bedford

Lenox



